
Kansas 4-H State Match - Muzzleloading

4-H
Age Total Place Total Place Total Place Total Place

Lyon Grayson Hanlin JR 13 72 2 55 2 100 2 227 2
Pawnee Jenna Fisher JR 13 18 3 49 3 20 3 87 3
Wyandotte Ian Glynos JR 13 85 1 1 120 1 150 1 355 1

4-H
Age Total Place Total Place Total Place Total Place

Cowley Andrew Hoover SR 15 89 3 2 119 3 150 2 P2=4 358 2
Cowley Kyle Bannon SR 16 73 8 1 95 9 90 7 258 8
Cowley Lanie Arnett SR 16 45 12 101 8 20 13 166 12
Johnson Ethan Reimer SR 14 84 5 103 7 120 4 P2=3 307 4
Johnson Ian Reimer SR 16 58 11 109 6 120 5 P2=2 287 5
Lyon Adrianna Sieberns SR 14 82 6 1 85 10 70 10 237 9
Lyon Atlyn Heffron SR 15 90 2 115 5 80 8 285 6
Lyon Morgan Liggett SR 16 85 4 1 122 2 140 3 347 3
Lyon Rees Spade SR 17 67 10 82 11 80 8 229 11
Pawnee Kansas Lange SR 18 70 9 1 117 4 50 11 237 9
Wyandotte Daniella Winkle SR 14 77 7 1 80 12 110 6 267 7
Wyandotte Henry Bird SR 16 92 1 2 146 1 150 1 P2=5 388 1
Wyandotte Michael Coleman SR 16 33 13 58 13 30 12 121 13

TEAMS - Muzzleloading
Agg Place

Cowley Andrew Hoover 358
Kyle Bannon 258
Lanie Arnett 166 616 3

Johnson Ethan Reimer 307
Ian Reimer 287 594 4

Lyon Grayson Hanlin 227
Adrianna Sieberns 237
Atlyn Heffron 285
Morgan Liggett 347
Rees Spade 229 632 2

Pawnee Jenna Fisher 87
Kansas Lange 237 324 5

Wyandotte Ian Glynos 355
Daniella Winkle 267
Henry Bird 388
Michael Coleman 121 743 1
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